Student Account

Transaction Detalil

Campbellsville

UNIVERSITY A&l .

1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Bommana Vamshi Vardhan Current Date: 03/17/2019

ID: 556981 Current Balance: 0.00
Date Transaction Description Term  Status Transaction Amount Balance to Date
1/22/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -2215.00 -2,215.00
1/23/2018  Technology Fee G4 History 125.00 -2,090.00
1/23/2018 Graduate MSITM Tuition H4 History 1575.00 -515.00
1/23/2018 CPT Experiential Learning H4 History 525.00 10.00
1/23/2018 Graduate MSITM Tuition G4 History 1575.00 1,585.00
1/24/2018 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee History 50.00 1,635.00
2/15/2018  Tuition Payment SP History -1635.00 0.00
5/18/2018 Technology Fee G6 History 125.00 125.00
5/18/2018 Graduate MSITM Tuition G6 History 1575.00 1,700.00
5/21/2018 Graduate MSITM Tuition H6 History 1575.00 3,275.00
5/22/2018 Tuition Payment Su History -2215.00 1,060.00
5/23/2018 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee History 50.00 1,110.00
5/29/2018 CPT Experiential Learning H6 History 525.00 1,635.00
6/15/2018 Tuition Payment SuU History -1635.00 0.00
8/20/2018 Tuition Payment FA History -2215.00 -2,215.00
8/28/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition G2 History 1575.00 -640.00
8/28/2018 Technology Fee G2 History 125.00 -515.00
8/30/2018 Graduate MSITM Tuition H2 History 1575.00 1,060.00
8/30/2018 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee FA History 50.00 1,110.00
9/4/2018 CPT Experiential Learning H2 History 525.00 1,635.00
9/19/2018 Tuition Payment FA History -1635.00 0.00
1/14/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA 635 71 G4 History 1575.00 1,575.00
1/14/2019 Tuition Payment SP History -50.00 1,525.00
1/14/2019 Tuition Payment SP History -2170.00 -645.00
1/14/2019  Technology Fee G4 History 125.00 -520.00
1/14/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA 634 72 H4 History 1575.00 1,055.00
1/16/2019 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee G4 History 50.00 1,105.00
1/31/2019 CPT Experiential Learning H4 History 525.00 1,630.00
2/12/2019 Tuition Payment SP History -1630.00 0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions
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